WARREN WGS CROSS REFERENCE
Single Package Air Conditioning
50GS/GL 018-060,
50GX/JS/JX/JZ/SZ/SD/CE/XL 024460,
701A 018-060,702A/702B 024-060,
704A,704C024-060, VAlP-B 018-060,
PA2P-B 024-060, PA3PN 024-060
PACKAGE HEATERS
FOR CARRIER
DATE: 09-24-09
Single Package Heat Pump
50JS/JX/JZySZ/CR/XT 024-060
601A, 602A/602B 024-060* 604A,
604C024-060
PH1P-B, PH2P-B 024-060, PH3PN 024-060
WARREN
MODEL#
CARRIER
MODEL#
KW
Voltage/
Phase
FITS
WGS0502 CPHEATER052/080A00 5 240/1 024-042
++WGS0502H CPHEATER064/081A00 5 240/1 048-060
+WGS0752 CPHEATER069/082A00 7.5 240/1 024-060
WGS0752H CPHEATER070/083A00 7.5 240/1 024-060
+WGS1002 CPHEATER065/084A00 10 240/1 018-060
WGS1002H CPHEATER050/085A00 10 240/1 024-060
+WGS1502 CPHEATER051/086A00 15 240/1 030-060
*WGS1502H CPHEATER066/087A00 15 240/1 030-060
+*WGS2002 CPHEATER053/088A00 20 240/1 042-060
*WGS2002H CPHEATER054/089A00 20 240/1 042-060
WGS0504 CPHEATER055/090A00 5 240/3 036-060
WGS1004 CPHEATER056/091A00 10 240/3 036-060
**WGS1004H CPHEATERO68A00 10 240/3 060
+WGS1504 CPHEATER057/093A00 15 240/3 036-060
WGS1504H CPHEATER058/094A00 15 240/3 036-060
+WGS2004 CPHEATER059/095A00 20 240/3 042-060
WGS2004H CPHEATER067/095A00 20 240/3 042-060
WGS0505 CPHEATER060A00 5 480/3 036-060
WGS1005 CPHEATER061A00 10 480/3 036-060
WGS1505 CPHEATER062A00 15 480/3 036-060
WGS2005 CPHEATER063A00 20 480/3 042-060
"H" DENOTES HEAT PUMP ONLY
+PACKAGED AIR CONDITIONING ONLY (HEATERS WITHOUT "H")
* Includes Power Fusing
++Fits 048-060 Only
**Fits 060 Only
N:Unitaiy/Worksheets-New/Carrier 9-24-09
WARREN TECHNOLOGY
2050W . 73 St., Hialeah, FL 33016 Tel: (305) 556-6933 Fax: (305)557-6157
Website: www.warrenhvac.coip Email: warren@warrenhvac.com